
m i n n e s o t a  v i k i n g s

sept. 8

sept. 15

sept. 22

sept. 29

oct. 6

---------

oct. 20

oct. 24

nov. 3

nov. 10

nov. 17

nov. 24

dec. 1

dec. 8

dec. 16

dec. 22

dec. 29

tbd

noon

noon

noon

noon

8:30 am

----------

noon

7:15 pm

noon

noon

noon

noon

noon

noon

7:00 pm

3:05 pm

noon

tbd

at new york giants

vs. san francisco 49ers

vs. houston texans

at green bay packers

vs. new york jets (london)

bye week

vs. detroit lions

at los angeles rams (tnf)

vs. indianapolis colts

at jacksonville jaguars

at tennessee titans 

at chicago bears

vs. arizona cardinals

vs. atlanta falcons

vs. chicago bears (mnf)

at seattle seahawks

vs. green bay packers

at detroit lions

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

week date opponent time (ct)

jan. 11-13

jan. 18-19

jan. 26

feb. 9

wild card playoff games

divisional playoff games

conference championship games

super bowl lix // new orleans

date round


